
 

 P.O. BOX 119 
 GJOA HAVEN, NU  X0B 1J0 kNK5 wmoEp5 vtmpq 

 TEL: (867) 360-6338 NUNAVUT WATER BOARD 
FAX: (867) 360-6369 NUNAVUT IMALIRIYIN KATIMAYINGI 

 
 

File No: NWB2NAD0101 
January 23, 2002 

To: Distribution List 
 
    Re: BHP Billiton World Exploration – Nadluarjuk Lake- CHANGES TO  

APPLICATION 
 

The distribution list had until December 20, 2002 to review the renewal application 
with regards to this project.  Prior to our office completing the technical review of this 
application, the proponent sent an e-mail on January 16, 2002 seeking to accommodate 
additional work under the same renewal application. 
 
NIRB completed screening of the renewal application on January 9, 2002 and indicated 
on January 22, 2002 that no re-screening would be necessary as long as the distribution 
list would have an opportunity to review the proposed changes 
 
I am attaching the information with regards to the changes requested. For your 
information, the renewal application documents are still available on ftp.nwb.yk.com . 

 
The Nunavut Water Board is accepting additional written concerns and comments with 
regards to the proposed changes before February 8, 2002.  
 
 
 
Sincerely, 
Original signed by: 
 
Rita Becker 
Licensing Administrator 
 
cc. Distribution List 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ftp://ftp.nwb.yk.com/�


 

BHP Billiton – Nadluarjuk Lake – January 23, 2002 
 
BHP Billiton   Jeremy Howe  Jeremy.j.howe@bhpbilliton.com    (604)683-4125 
 

NTI   Carson Gillis  cgillis@polarnet.ca  (867) 983-2723 
NTI Stefan Lopatka  slopatka@polarnet.ca  (867)983-2723 
NIRB    Gladys Joudrey  gladys@polarnet.ca     (867) 983-2594 
QIA, Lands   Solamie Shoo  lands@nunanet.com   (867) 979-3238 
QWB    Joe Tigullaraq  qwbrwo@nunanet.com   (867) 979-1491 
NWMB    Jose Galipeau  jgalipeau@nwmb.com          (867) 979-7785 
     
 
DIAND-Iqaluit   Paul Smith  smithp@inac.gc.ca      (867)975-4560 
DFO-Iqaluit   Jordan deGroot   degrootj@dfo-mpo.gc.ca   (867) 979-8039 
EC-YK   Paula Pacholek  paula.pacholek@ec.gc.ca   (867) 873-8185 

 
DSD    Paul Partridge   ppartridge@gov.nu.ca           (867)975-5980 
Baf-Health Board   Bruce Trotter  btrotter@gov.nu.ca       (867) 975-5755 

CG&T    Doug Sitland  dsitland@gov.nu.ca (867)979-5811 
CLEY    Leah Otak     (867)935-8685 
 
Hamlet of Clyde River : 924-6293 
QIA Clyde River : 924-6227 
HTO Clyde River : 924-6197 
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